
NO. NAME PRIZE

TCDS9-002 YADA LOHITKUL GOLD AWARD

TCDS9-003 TIRASA THONGPAN GOLD AWARD

TCDS13-001 SOFIYA KONYSHEVA GOLD AWARD

TCDS12-001 AMIKA JONGRAKSAK GOLD AWARD

TCDS15-001 PATSARA JITTRANONT GOLD AWARD

TCDS8-001 RIHA PARK SILVER AWARD

TCDS13-002 AIMEE MARYAM DYKALAKSMI SILVER AWARD

TCDS5-001 LIU FANG HUA BRONZE AWARD

TCDS7-001 AZURI IRIS PURAY AMBION BRONZE AWARD

TCDS9-001 NAPANGORN KOMPHUSIRIKUL BRONZE AWARD

TCDS9-004 LIANE XANDREA PURAY AMBION BRONZE AWARD

TCDS10-001 ACHARIYA THEPPATTRA BRONZE AWARD

TCDS11-001 CHANISARA THARNATHAM BRONZE AWARD

TCDS11-002 JUNGJAI JAYA BRONZE AWARD

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCDD7-001 LA PENCHE DANCE SCHOOL SILVER AWARD

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCDE10-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT BRONZE AWARD

Cultural Dance - Solo

Cultural Dance - Duo

IAF Thailand 2023

Cultural Dance - Ensemble



IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS8-001 NATTAKARN KUNAGONJITTIRUK GOLD AWARD

TAS9-006 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA GOLD AWARD

TAS10-006 ANANYA SAE-KOW GOLD AWARD

TAS13-003 AIMEE MARYAM DYKALAKSMI GOLD AWARD

TAS15-002 SUPATCHA AUEFUELERTSAKUL GOLD AWARD

TAS15-003 KOK JIA WEI GOLD AWARD

TAS5-001 WEERIN KRAEUPLUB SILVER AWARD

TAS5-002 ILYA AAFIYAH BINTI AMIR AIMAN SILVER AWARD

TAS5-004 XIAMARA JANINE S. CASIMIRO SILVER AWARD

TAS6-001 SOOKIE MORGAN B. LOCSIN SILVER AWARD

TAS7-002 LOH WEI JEAN SILVER AWARD

TAS8-002 KEE SHI XUAN SILVER AWARD

TAS8-003 BELLE FUN LE XIN SILVER AWARD

TAS8-006 RIHA PARK SILVER AWARD

TAS9-002 JIYA BAIKLOY SILVER AWARD

TAS9-003 YADA LOHITKUL SILVER AWARD

TAS10-001 ANYAMANEE THANOMMITVATTANA SILVER AWARD

TAS10-005 MANASSANAN RAMWALYA SILVER AWARD

TAS10-007 WONG YAN LYN SILVER AWARD

TAS10-008 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH SILVER AWARD

TAS10-010 PROUDFAH SUTTHISONGKHAM SILVER AWARD

TAS11-003 IRYNN TEEN EE HANN SILVER AWARD

TAS12-001 THIRADA AMPHAI SILVER AWARD

TAS12-002 AMIKA JONGRAKSAK SILVER AWARD

TAS12-003 CHONAPHAT HONGKHAM SILVER AWARD

TAS12-004
ARISSA KARIMAH SJAUGI BINTI MUHAMMAD FARHAN
SJAUGI

SILVER AWARD

TAS13-004 HEW QIAO JIE SILVER AWARD

TAS15-004 LEW QING YU SILVER AWARD

Any Genre - Solo



IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS5-003 DANIKA SAKRUNGNGAM BRONZE AWARD

TAS5-006 NUTKRITA BOONLOM BRONZE AWARD

TAS6-003 KIM WAGNER BRONZE AWARD

TAS8-005 BOONYALUCK SUMRITVANITCHA LEWSUWAN BRONZE AWARD

TAS9-005 PRESE CHAIKAMNERD BRONZE AWARD

TAS10-002 FOO PEI YING BRONZE AWARD

TAS10-009 WOO HOI NING BRONZE AWARD

TAS11-001 NACHA NGAMACHARIYAKUL BRONZE AWARD

TAS11-002 PREME CHAIKAMNERD BRONZE AWARD

TAS13-001 WIRAMON CHINNASIT BRONZE AWARD

TAS15-001 PATTARASAYA MANGTRISON BRONZE AWARD

TAS5-005 CHIRAPA JAIMUN POTENTIAL AWARD

TAS6-002 PATNARA KAMACHEEWA POTENTIAL AWARD

TAS7-001 NUTTANICHA PLOYNGAM POTENTIAL AWARD

TAS7-003 KRITCHAYA KLAYCHAROENSUK POTENTIAL AWARD

TAS8-004 KONGKWAN PORNPENPIPAT POTENTIAL AWARD

TAS9-004 THIKHUMPORN KAEWRUEAN POTENTIAL AWARD

TAS10-003 VORAKANDA TRITHIPCHARUENCHAI POTENTIAL AWARD

TAS10-004 THIWARIN ARUNTHAMMASAK POTENTIAL AWARD

Any Genre - Solo
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Any Genre - Ensemble 

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAE8-001 POINTE & MUSIC DANCE ACADEMY GOLD AWARD

TAE12-001 BREATHE DANCE STUDIO GOLD AWARD

Any Genre - Group 

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAG11-001 POINTE & MUSIC DANCE ACADEMY GOLD AWARD

Any Genre - Duo

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAD5-001 PERFORMINT DANCE ACADEMY POTENTIAL AWARD

TAD8-001 BREATHE DANCE STUDIO GOLD AWARD

TAD9-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT BRONZE AWARD

TAD15-001 NIMATA DANCE WORK SILVER AWARD

Any Genre - Trio 

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAT12-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT POTENTIAL AWARD



IAF Thailand 2023
Ballet - Solo
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS5-007 BONITA VASAVID GOLD AWARD

TBS5-011 NUR QAIREEN AZRA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ GOLD AWARD

TBS7-012 ALICIA QUINN SUNTONO GOLD AWARD

TBS7-017 ELIANA OLIVIA WIBOWO GOLD AWARD

TBS13-017 PEACHAYADA LOYKULNANT GOLD AWARD

TBS11-020 YUI KATO GOLD AWARD

TBS12-001 POONYAPHAN CHANOKMAT GOLD AWARD

TBS12-005 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK GOLD AWARD

TBS12-013 AMIKA JONGRAKSAK GOLD AWARD

TBS12-022 CHLOE FOONG JIAEN GOLD AWARD

TBS8-017 NICHE KAMPA GOLD AWARD

TBS9-022 AGATHA ANGELINA NABILA SUSILO GOLD AWARD

TBS10-007 NAURA ARDHANI KANIRARAS GOLD AWARD

TBS5-004 NATRADA JIRASIRITANANON SILVER AWARD

TBS5-006 PARIRYN THANAPASUK HONGSAPRABHAS SILVER AWARD

TBS5-014 MICHIKO AMINO CLAIRE SILVER AWARD

TBS7-006 NICOLE ZOEY HALIM SILVER AWARD

TBS7-009 AIKO DOMINIQUE RAIZEL SILVER AWARD

TBS7-013 MALYN ARSIRAPOJCHANAKUL SILVER AWARD

TBS7-014 WOO JIN YI SILVER AWARD

TBS7-019 HELENE TANG SILVER AWARD

TBS7-021 PAKPINYA CHUENGVUTHIKUN SILVER AWARD

TBS13-003 QUINN SAFA SILVER AWARD

TBS13-004 EARLENE BELVA INTAN YOGISWARA SILVER AWARD

TBS13-010 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG SILVER AWARD

TBS13-012 QUINSHAQILA SHIDQIYYA DANUWIDJAJA SILVER AWARD

TBS13-020 CHARISSA SESILIA SILVER AWARD

TBS13-024 LAI YING ZHI SILVER AWARD

TBS13-025 BRIGITTA KEZIA RENATHA SILVER AWARD

TBS13-026 SUVICHADA PRANVIRIYA SILVER AWARD

TBS18-004 ROEVAMAI E. CABILAO SILVER AWARD

TBS18-005 KAM YI WEN SILVER AWARD

TBS18-006 TAN YU XIN SILVER AWARD
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS11-009 GRACELLA CLARISSA BUDIMAN SILVER AWARD

TBS11-011 IRYNN TEEN EE HANN SILVER AWARD

TBS11-012 CHLOE FOONG JIAEN SILVER AWARD

TBS11-015 ESTER SANDWINA SILVER AWARD

TBS12-006 ADELYNE FRANCESC DHARSONO SILVER AWARD

TBS12-010 WONG JIA MING SILVER AWARD

TBS15-003 CHI-YUN (ERIKA) LIU SILVER AWARD

TBS15-005 KOK JIA WEI SILVER AWARD

TBS15-009 LEW QING YU SILVER AWARD

TBS15-012 WONG JIA MYN SILVER AWARD

TBS6-003 ARUMI ADEENAYA LANA SHANUM SILVER AWARD

TBS6-005 CHANG JING WEN SILVER AWARD

TBS6-006 SOOKIE MORGAN B. LOCSIN SILVER AWARD

TBS6-012 HANNAH HADYWIBOWO SILVER AWARD

TBS6-014 ALYSSA TEO XUAN QING SILVER AWARD

TBS8-001 RINRADA NITTAYAKASETWAT SILVER AWARD

TBS8-008 KEE SHI XUAN SILVER AWARD

TBS8-010 SAMANTHA ESTELLE S. CIRUJANO SILVER AWARD

TBS8-011 BELLE FUN LE XIN SILVER AWARD

TBS8-019 THITIYAPA CHOTCHAICHARIN SILVER AWARD

TBS8-021 RINRADA MARUEN SILVER AWARD

TBS9-005 ATALATARA SILVER AWARD

TBS9-007 CHONGNANG MIKHANORN SILVER AWARD

TBS9-009 NATARA CHAIWARAPORN SILVER AWARD

TBS9-011 LIM RYU MI SILVER AWARD

TBS9-012 JASMINE RUTH E. MURCIA SILVER AWARD

TBS9-018 NATTHARIN WATCHARACHAIPINAN SILVER AWARD

TBS9-019 TIRASA THONGPAN SILVER AWARD

TBS10-016 MANASSANAN RAMWALYA SILVER AWARD

TBS10-019 ATHANASIA KIREY AFFRIAL SILVER AWARD

TBS10-021 JILLIANNE KENZIE J. BALBARONA SILVER AWARD

TBS10-022 WONG YAN LYN SILVER AWARD

TBS10-023 TAN YUANXI SILVER AWARD

TBS10-024 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH SILVER AWARD

TBS10-027 SAYO KATSUTA SILVER AWARD

Ballet - Solo
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS7-001 LOW DON XIN BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-003 ARISA MANEERATTANAPORN BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-004 MIRARAN METMUNKUL BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-005 KAVITA RATTANASUWANCHAI BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-007 SHANA KANAYA SIDI BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-008 ELAINE SUN EE YING BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-011 SONIA NADANA BELLU BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-018 GRACELYN PRAMESTI WIRAWAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-020 KRITCHAYA KLAYCHAROENSUK BRONZE AWARD

TBS13-002 MAIREN ELOI LANE R. HERNANDEZ BRONZE AWARD

TBS13-005 BELVA AMIRA NAFISA BRONZE AWARD

TBS13-022 MAYSHILLA YOSIKHA BRONZE AWARD

TBS13-023 GISELA ANDREA PUTRI SAMBODO BRONZE AWARD

TBS18-002 ISABEL SHY BRONZE AWARD

TBS18-003 FONG XIN ZI BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-001 ANYA TEO XUAN WEN BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-002 XIAMARA JANINE S. CASIMIRO BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-003 PINYAPAT KAEWRUAMWONG BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-005 PITCHAYAPA VACHMALEENON BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-009 LATISHA METMUNKUL BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-012 NI JIAEN BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-013 LATISHA CHOMNANLOR BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-015 ARESYA SAMARA TUNGGADEWI BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-016 VILASINEE NIRANDORNSAKUL BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-002 CHERNNICHA KRONGPHIANLERT BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-006 PAVEELADA TERASAWATHI BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-007 ALEXA GRACE EDUARDO BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-010 IRINA MARISSA BINTI MUHAMMAD FAIZ IZZANUDDIN BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-014 MADYLINE M. VILLANUEVA BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-016 CHASEY ARIANA M. MACATULAD BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-003 JESSICA DIAMANTA VICTORIA BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-004 MA. CZARINA ISABELLA L. SUOBIRON BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-007 THIDAPAT SILAPHONG BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-008 LAPASRADA KLADTHONG BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-009 ISABELA KEZIA KURNIAWAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-011 YSABELLA D. OROPILLA BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-012 CHAN WEN YAH BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-014 RANYA KENDRANALA ADJIE BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo



NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS12-015 YOHANA EVELYN RIYADI BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-016 ARISSA KARIMAH SJAUGI BINTI MUHAMMAD FARHAN SJAUGI BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-020 VALLEYA PRABADHANI UNTORO BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-021 CHLOE CHAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS15-004 PATSARA JITTRANONT BRONZE AWARD

TBS15-006 YAP JING YINN BRONZE AWARD

TBS15-010 NICOLE SIN LOK YEE BRONZE AWARD

TBS15-014 PANNATORN PRASITSONGSERM BRONZE AWARD

TBS15-017 VANESSA PUTRI GUNAWAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS15-018 FELIA YULIA BRONZE AWARD

TBS6-004 SUPICHYADA KOTMANEE BRONZE AWARD

TBS6-007 NISTHIRAT SUVAREE BRONZE AWARD

TBS6-011 VIONETTE CLAIRE BRONZE AWARD

TBS6-013 PIRADA PAKSUPO BRONZE AWARD

TBS6-015 CHANYAPAT BENCHAWATTHANAWONG BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-002 THARINDA OUNMUN BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-003 VARINRADA SIRICHAIMANUS BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-004 MIKAELIA ANABELLE WIBISONO BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-006 CARENSIA NOTOHARJO BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-007 CHERDA LARPWATTANAMONGKOL BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-009 MARIA DEVINA EUNICE CHRISTIAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-013 PASCALIA LINTANG PROBOMURNI BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-015 ANASTASIA RAINEE SHIMA FRIANI BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-016 BOONYALUCK SUMRITVANITCHA LEWSUWAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-018 RIHA PARK BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-020 PHATNAREE SUTTHITUNGKAWICHIAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-001 WIRUNDA KANMARANGKOOL BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-002 NAPATCHANAN SERMSOONTORNSIL BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-008 JIYA BAIKLOY BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-010 WANADA CHAIWARAPORN BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-014 IVANKA PURWANTO BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-020 CORNELIA SERAPHINE SETIAWAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-021 RENEERA YOSERLIN BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-023 TIPANUN SAIPHATANA BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-024 QUINN SHILOH MANGIRI BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-027 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-028 MARGAUX SVETLANA DOMINIQUE AVISADO BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-029 PUAN ALLEGRA SORAYA BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-001 FELICITAS VIONA NATHANIA BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo
IAF Thailand 2023
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS10-002 POONYANUT PLENGSROY BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-004 MARIA GABRIEL ALDENE KUSUMA BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-005 TEO J VERN BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-006 GABRIELLE CELINE BUDIMAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-009 SIRAPRAPA CHONGRAK BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-011 SHALETTA KENARA SIDI BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-013 KAHO SAWAMOTO BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-014 MONTHIRA WONGSAROJCHANAKUL BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-018 KLARISSE KEE YING ROU BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-026 KATARINA MARISKA ARKA BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-017 DATADA CHOTIKAPANICH POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS11-018 KAWISARA SOMSIN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS11-019 XAVIER JIE SHOU PEERS POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS12-002 PANCHITA TOOLCHALAD POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS12-017 NICHAPA CHROENKITTAYAWUT POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS12-018 ALINA SAITOVA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS12-019 NINA KAWASE POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-002 JIRAPINYA KHIENVICHIT POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-007 ANINDYA JANMA MAHESWARI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-008 PREEYAPORN PINPRAPA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-011 CHEN ZHI QI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-013 PIMRADA KHANTAMANEE POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-015 GABRIELLA MARIE KEIRA WIBAWA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-016 GABRIELLE NAUJA NARASMARA YUWONO POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-019 NADINE AMELIYANI WICAKSONO POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-020 KHEMANATH KONGVIRIYAKUL POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-021 AFELIN PANDORA NADEAK POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-022 FOO E LYSSE POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-023 CHAN LE YENN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS15-024 KANYANUT KONGTHANAWELOJ POTENTIAL AWARD

Ballet - Solo
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS6-001 SIRINKAN THAMNIYAM POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS6-002 NALINNIPA JAMPA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS6-008 PITCHSINEE JIRAMONGKOLROJ POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS6-009 PHOENIX TUASON POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS6-010 PATTEERA CHINATHIMATMONGKHON POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS8-005 NILADHAR WONGTEERES POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS8-012 CHACHAYA ASAVAKOSRI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS8-014 ANYAPHAT LEWAN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-003 PATRICIA THEONA SUTANTO POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-004 AZUSA TANAKA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-006 NAPANGORN KOMPHUSIRIKUL POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-013 THIKHUMPORN KAEWRUEAN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-015 ASYANIE LOVIETA CHANDRA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-016 ZOVIA TAY POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-017 KEYTAYA SAWANGWATTANASIRI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-025 RAVI-ORN NUTITHAWAT POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-026 YIRAN SUN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-030 MINNA ARSIRAPOJCHANAKUL POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS9-031 ELENA WIJAYA SUHARIANTO POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-003 LEE JIA YEE POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-008 YAROSLAVA SAITOVA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-010 ACHARIYA THEPPATTRA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-012 ACHIRAYA TAMTHAI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-015 HONOKA YAMADA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-017 MANA KAWASE POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-020 AMICA NETANYA HUTAGALUNG POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-025 WOO HOI NING POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-028 ANNA-IRINA KONYSHEVA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-029 ALENA VYGOVSKAIA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-030 NAPHAT THANAPHAN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS10-031 MACHI KUNO POTENTIAL AWARD

Ballet - Solo
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS5-008 MOMONE HOSHI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS5-010 KEYRATA SAWANGWATTANASIRI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS5-017 LIANG JIA XUAN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS7-002 ARLEEN TATJANA TUNGGADEWI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS7-010 PIDA KANGTRAKUL POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS7-015 NARA PIAMKULWANICH POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS7-016 YEXING XU POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-001 AIYANUT TANTIWEERAWIDHYA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-006 PAWARAN NIMMANTAWIN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-007 NAOMI ISABELLA M. DELA PEÑA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-008 RIHANNA LEIGH S. CASIMIRO POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-009 SHANNAH MAE SINGLETON POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-011 DENIELLE MAE G. PATRON POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-013 ALTHEA MARIE ERENCIO LACDO-O POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-014 SOFIYA KONYSHEVA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-015 THREEPUTT TEPSUMETHANON POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-016 NAKAMOL SOOK-EM POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-018 SYDNEY CLAIRE LAKSMANA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-019 KAEWTA PONGPRAYOON POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-027 AIMEE MARYAM DYKALAKSMI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-028 HEW QIAO JIE POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS13-029 KEYLA ALISTA JASMINE POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS18-001 ZOEY ONG ZI HUI POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS11-001 MARIA LYDIA ELAURIA EVANGELISTA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS11-003 WONG JIA XUAN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS11-004 ALIN SINSUWAN POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS11-005 CARISSA EMMANUEL HALIM POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS11-008 MARGARETTE HALEY GARCIA POTENTIAL AWARD

TBS11-013 LIM WAN JIE, LOUISE POTENTIAL AWARD

Ballet - Solo
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Ballet - Duo

NO. NAME PRIZE

TBD8-001 SISTERS DANCE STUDIO SILVER AWARD

TBD9-001 VGU - DANCE THEATER ARTS PHILIPPINES SILVER AWARD

TBD12-001 ELEGANCE BALLET STUDIO SILVER AWARD

TBD13-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY SILVER AWARD

TBD13-002 LA DANSE STUDIO SILVER AWARD

TBD5-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT BRONZE AWARD

TBD5-002 PERFORMINT DANCE ACADEMY BRONZE AWARD

TBD7-001 POSE DANCE STUDIO BRONZE AWARD

TBD15-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY BRONZE AWARD

NO. NAME PRIZE

TBT13-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY GOLD AWARD

TBT9-001 FLORES CLASSICAL BALLET SCHOOL SILVER AWARD

Ballet - Trio

NO. NAME PRIZE

TBE10-002 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY SILVER AWARD

TBE13-003 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY SILVER AWARD

TBE10-001 EN POINTE, INTERNATIONAL BALLET STUDIO BRONZE AWARD

TBE13-001 EN POINTE, INTERNATIONAL BALLET STUDIO BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Ensemble

NO. NAME PRIZE

TBG15-001 MARLUPI DANCE ACADEMY - CITRA RAYA GOLD AWARD

Ballet - Group
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS9-001 JIYA BAIKLOY GOLD AWARD

TCS9-002 NATTHARIN WATCHARACHAIPINAN GOLD AWARD

TCS9-005 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA GOLD AWARD

TCS11-007 CHLOE FOONG JIAEN GOLD AWARD

TCS13-004 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG GOLD AWARD

TCS13-011 SUVICHADA PRANVIRIYA GOLD AWARD

TCS10-002 MANASSANAN RAMWALYA GOLD AWARD

TCS10-005 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH GOLD AWARD

TCS12-003 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK GOLD AWARD

TCS12-007 WONG JIA MING GOLD AWARD

TCS12-009 AMIKA JONGRAKSAK GOLD AWARD

TCS15-003 KOK JIA WEI GOLD AWARD

TCS15-010 CHONNAPAT KODSOMBAD GOLD AWARD

TCS18-001 TAN YU XIN GOLD AWARD

TCS9-006 MARGAUX SVETLANA DOMINIQUE AVISADO SILVER AWARD

TCS11-001 CHANISARA THARNATHAM SILVER AWARD

TCS11-003 ALIN SINSUWAN SILVER AWARD

TCS11-005 GRACELLA CLARISSA BUDIMAN SILVER AWARD

TCS11-006 IRYNN TEEN EE HANN SILVER AWARD

TCS13-005 PRAEWPRAEWA THIANPRATHUM SILVER AWARD

TCS13-009 CHARISSA SESILIA SILVER AWARD

TCS13-010 GISELA ANDREA PUTRI SAMBODO SILVER AWARD

TCS10-001 ACHARIYA THEPPATTRA SILVER AWARD

TCS12-002 JESSICA DIAMANTA VICTORIA SILVER AWARD

TCS12-004 THIDAPAT SILAPHONG SILVER AWARD

TCS12-008 YSABELLA D. OROPILLA SILVER AWARD

TCS15-002 CHI-YUN (ERIKA) LIU SILVER AWARD

TCS15-005 ANINDYA JANMA MAHESWARI SILVER AWARD

TCS15-006 LEW QING YU SILVER AWARD

TCS15-007 WONG JIA MYN SILVER AWARD

TCS15-012 VANESSA PUTRI GUNAWAN SILVER AWARD

TCS15-013 KHEMANATH KONGVIRIYAKUL SILVER AWARD

TCS15-014 NICHANAN MONGKHONRAWEEPAT SILVER AWARD

TCS15-016 KANYANUT KONGTHANAWELOJ SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS9-004 AGATHA ANGELINA NABILA SUSILO BRONZE AWARD

TCS11-002 WONG JIA XUAN BRONZE AWARD

TCS11-004 MARGARETTE HALEY GARCIA BRONZE AWARD

TCS13-001 MAIREN ELOI LANE R. HERNANDEZ BRONZE AWARD

TCS13-008 SYDNEY CLAIRE LAKSMANA BRONZE AWARD

TCS13-012 AIMEE MARYAM DYKALAKSMI BRONZE AWARD

TCS13-013 LAI YING ZHI BRONZE AWARD

TCS10-004 TAN YUANXI BRONZE AWARD

TCS10-006 ANNA-IRINA KONYSHEVA BRONZE AWARD

TCS10-007 PROUDFAH SUTTHISONGKHAM BRONZE AWARD

TCS12-006 ISABELA KEZIA KURNIAWAN BRONZE AWARD

TCS15-001 JIRAPINYA KHIENVICHIT BRONZE AWARD

TCS15-004 NEIKA AMADE OEI BRONZE AWARD

TCS15-008 TATIANA YSOBELLE K. SAQUILAYAN BRONZE AWARD

TCS15-011 GABRIELLA MARIE KEIRA WIBAWA BRONZE AWARD

TCS15-015 CHAN LE YENN BRONZE AWARD

TCS18-002 FONG XIN ZI BRONZE AWARD

TCS18-003 ROEVAMAI E. CABILAO BRONZE AWARD

TCS9-003 RENEERA YOSERLIN POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS13-002 NAOMI ISABELLA M. DELA PEÑA POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS13-003 RIHANNA LEIGH S. CASIMIRO POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS13-006 SOFIYA KONYSHEVA POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS13-007 NICOLE HAILEY LOPEZ POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS10-003 JILLIANNE KENZIE J. BALBARONA POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS12-005 AYLIN KHASHIA NAIRACIZKIA POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS12-010 ALINA SAITOVA POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS12-011 VALLEYA PRABADHANI UNTORO POTENTIAL AWARD

TCS15-009 SOPHIA CHANTELLE LEE SEE POTENTIAL AWARD

Contemporary - Solo



IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCD13-001 FLORES CLASSICAL BALLET SCHOOL POTENTIAL AWARD

Contemporary - Duo

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCG18-001 POINTE & MUSIC DANCE ACADEMY GOLD AWARD

TCT11-001 ELEGANCE BALLET STUDIO BRONZE AWARD

Contemporary - Trio

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCE10-001 PERFORMINT DANCE ACADEMY SILVER AWARD

TCE18-001
DANCE FACTORY SCHOOL OF CLASSICAL
BALLET AND MODERN JAZZ

BRONZE AWARD

TCE12-001
DANCE FACTORY SCHOOL OF CLASSICAL
BALLET AND MODERN JAZZ

POTENTIAL AWARD

TCE13-001 NFJ BALLET POTENTIAL AWARD

Contemporary - Ensemble



IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS5-005 PARITA PICHAIYONGWONGDEE GOLD AWARD

TJS5-007 ENYA LIEW XING YING GOLD AWARD

TJS6-004 THANIT KUNAGONJITTIRUK GOLD AWARD

TJS6-005 CHOW YING AI GOLD AWARD

TJS6-006 YUNA VIERA PHANG GOLD AWARD

TJS6-009 PIMTHADA PEERADECHAPAN GOLD AWARD

TJS7-001 ALICIA QUINN SUNTONO GOLD AWARD

TJS8-004 MEGAN LIM EN TING GOLD AWARD

TJS8-008 NARUEDEE WESAWAT GOLD AWARD

TJS8-012 RIHA PARK GOLD AWARD

TJS9-014 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA GOLD AWARD

TJS9-016 NAPASANUN CHIVAPRASERTPORN GOLD AWARD

TJS9-017 MARGAUX SVETLANA DOMINIQUE AVISADO GOLD AWARD

TJS10-009 MANASSANAN RAMWALYA GOLD AWARD

TJS10-012 WONG YAN LYN GOLD AWARD

TJS10-014 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH GOLD AWARD

TJS10-018 NICHCHANAT IRIS BERG GOLD AWARD

TJS11-001 CHANISARA THARNATHAM GOLD AWARD

TJS11-003 IRINA MARISSA BINTI MUHAMMAD FAIZ IZZANUDDIN GOLD AWARD

TJS11-004 MADYLINE M. VILLANUEVA GOLD AWARD

TJS12-004 ARISSA KARIMAH SJAUGI BINTI MUHAMMAD FARHAN SJAUGI GOLD AWARD

TJS13-008 PEACHAYADA LOYKULNANT GOLD AWARD

TJS13-010 NUNNAPAT ARUNOTHAIPIPAT GOLD AWARD

TJS13-013 SUVICHADA PRANVIRIYA GOLD AWARD

TJS13-014 HEW QIAO JIE GOLD AWARD

TJS15-006 TATIANA YSOBELLE K. SAQUILAYAN GOLD AWARD

TJS15-007 CHONNAPAT KODSOMBAD GOLD AWARD

TJS18-001 WUTTIPONG MONGKOLPHAN GOLD AWARD

Jazz/Lyrical - Solo



IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS5-001 DIAN HELENA IMANI RAHIM SILVER AWARD

TJS5-002 NATAMON APAISUWAN SILVER AWARD

TJS5-003 XIAMARA JANINE S. CASIMIRO SILVER AWARD

TJS5-006 CLARE CHEAH YEAN JADE SILVER AWARD

TJS5-008 ARMEL AMINAH MOHD AZWAN SILVER AWARD

TJS6-002 NAPHATWARAN SITTHIMONGKHONKAN SILVER AWARD

TJS6-003 PITCHSINEE JIRAMONGKOLROJ SILVER AWARD

TJS6-008 WONG JING NING SILVER AWARD

TJS7-002 LEI SHI QIN LEAH SILVER AWARD

TJS7-003 APICHAYA NAPADOLPREECHAWAT SILVER AWARD

TJS8-002 PUNPRAPOND TANGJIT SILVER AWARD

TJS8-005 WARINYA PRASONGSAP SILVER AWARD

TJS8-006 NAPASCHANAN DIREKWATANA SILVER AWARD

TJS8-007 PHATNAREE SUTTHITUNGKAWICHIAN SILVER AWARD

TJS8-010 ANASTASIA RAINEE SHIMA FRIANI SILVER AWARD

TJS8-011 BOONYALUCK SUMRITVANITCHA LEWSUWAN SILVER AWARD

TJS8-013 SUPITTA PAIBOONSUWAN SILVER AWARD

TJS8-014 MAERANIE PINIJVAROJ SILVER AWARD

TJS9-002 ANANTAYA MANOBURACHAILERT SILVER AWARD

TJS9-003 WIRUNDA KANMARANGKOOL SILVER AWARD

TJS9-005 PIMPATTRA PEERADECHAPAN SILVER AWARD

TJS9-006 JIYA BAIKLOY SILVER AWARD

TJS9-007 NATARA CHAIWARAPORN SILVER AWARD

TJS9-008 WANADA CHAIWARAPORN SILVER AWARD

TJS9-009 LIM RYU MI SILVER AWARD

TJS9-010 NATTHARIN WATCHARACHAIPINAN SILVER AWARD

TJS9-011 PRESE CHAIKAMNERD SILVER AWARD

TJS9-012 CORNELIA SERAPHINE SETIAWAN SILVER AWARD

TJS10-002 FELICITAS VIONA NATHANIA SILVER AWARD

TJS10-003 POONYANUT PLENGSROY SILVER AWARD

TJS10-004 LEE JIA YEE SILVER AWARD

TJS10-005 FOO PEI YING SILVER AWARD

TJS10-006 TEO J VERN SILVER AWARD

TJS10-011 ZEUS LAU SILVER AWARD

TJS10-013 TAN YUANXI SILVER AWARD

TJS10-015 ANNA-IRINA KONYSHEVA SILVER AWARD

TJS10-017 PROUDFAH SUTTHISONGKHAM SILVER AWARD

TJS10-019 PIMDAO THIANPRATHUM SILVER AWARD

Jazz/Lyrical - Solo



IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS11-002 PREME CHAIKAMNERD SILVER AWARD

TJS13-002 NAOMI ISABELLA M. DELA PEÑA SILVER AWARD

TJS13-003 RIHANNA LEIGH S. CASIMIRO SILVER AWARD

TJS13-004 BUSSAPAWAN RUNGCHAROENTHONG SILVER AWARD

TJS13-006 DENIELLE MAE G. PATRON SILVER AWARD

TJS13-007 SOFIYA KONYSHEVA SILVER AWARD

TJS13-009 NICOLE HAILEY LOPEZ SILVER AWARD

TJS13-011 SATITA KHOMRATTANAPANYA SILVER AWARD

TJS15-002 THUNCHANOK PACHANATIP SILVER AWARD

TJS15-003 YAP JING YINN SILVER AWARD

TJS15-004 NICOLE SIN LOK YEE SILVER AWARD

TJS15-005 CHEN ZHI QI SILVER AWARD

TJS15-008 NICHANAN MONGKHONRAWEEPAT SILVER AWARD

Jazz/Lyrical - Solo

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS5-004 KEYRATA SAWANGWATTANASIRI BRONZE AWARD

TJS6-001 SHUTIPAT WONGSUWAN BRONZE AWARD

TJS6-007 CHOMCHANOK KANJANAPUNT BRONZE AWARD

TJS6-010 NICHABHA PLUMCHITCHOM BRONZE AWARD

TJS8-001 ALISA SIWAWEJ BRONZE AWARD

TJS8-003 CLAIRE CORNELOUP BRONZE AWARD

TJS8-009 NUTCHAREEYA CHAICHERDKTAT BRONZE AWARD

TJS8-015 NAPITCHAYA KONGMALAI BRONZE AWARD

TJS9-004 ATALATARA BRONZE AWARD

TJS9-013 RENEERA YOSERLIN BRONZE AWARD

TJS9-015 CATHERINE CORNELOUP BRONZE AWARD

TJS10-001 NOLNAPAS PLUMCHITCHOM BRONZE AWARD

TJS10-007 YAROSLAVA SAITOVA BRONZE AWARD

TJS10-010 JILLIANNE KENZIE J. BALBARONA BRONZE AWARD

TJS10-016 ALENA VYGOVSKAIA BRONZE AWARD

TJS11-005 CHASEY ARIANA M. MACATULAD BRONZE AWARD

TJS11-006 RONYA WALLIN BRONZE AWARD

TJS11-007 XAVIER JIE SHOU PEERS BRONZE AWARD

TJS12-001 MA. CZARINA ISABELLA L. SUOBIRON BRONZE AWARD

TJS12-002 CHIDCHOL VATTANASIMAGON BRONZE AWARD

TJS12-003 CHAN WEN YAH BRONZE AWARD

TJS12-005 SUCHANUN SATTABONGKOT BRONZE AWARD

TJS13-001 AIYANUT TANTIWEERAWIDHYA BRONZE AWARD

TJS13-005 SHANNAH MAE SINGLETON BRONZE AWARD

TJS15-009 RARISA LERTSATHITPHONG BRONZE AWARD



IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJD7-001 POINT STUDIO BRONZE AWARD

TJD9-001 BALLERISTA STUDIO SILVER AWARD

TJD12-001 ELEGANCE BALLET STUDIO BRONZE AWARD

TJD13-001 POINT STUDIO GOLD AWARD

TJD15-001 BANGKOK CITY BALLET SCHOOL GOLD AWARD

TJD18-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY SILVER AWARD

Jazz/Lyrical - Duo

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJE8-001 BREATHE DANCE STUDIO GOLD AWARD

TJE11-001 LA PENCHE DANCE SCHOOL BRONZE AWARD

TJE12-001
DANCE FACTORY SCHOOL OF CLASSICAL BALLET AND
MODERN JAZZ

SILVER AWARD

TJE12-002 ELEGANCE BALLET STUDIO SILVER AWARD

TJE13-001 POINTE & MUSIC DANCE ACADEMY SILVER AWARD

TJE15-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT BRONZE AWARD

TJE18-001
DANCE FACTORY SCHOOL OF CLASSICAL BALLET AND
MODERN JAZZ

SILVER AWARD

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJT8-001 LA PENCHE DANCE SCHOOL SILVER AWARD

Jazz/Lyrical - Trio

Jazz/Lyrical - Ensemble

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJG5-001 PERFORMINT DANCE ACADEMY SILVER AWARD

TJG6-001 POINTE & MUSIC DANCE ACADEMY SILVER AWARD

Jazz/Lyrical - Group



Scholarships for International Arts Festival 2024

NO. NAME

TBS5-011 NUR QAIREEN AZRA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ

TBS7-012 ALICIA QUINN SUNTONO

TBS8-010 SAMANTHA ESTELLE S. CIRUJANO

TBS12-005 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK

TBS13-004 EARLENE BELVA INTAN YOGISWARA

IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME

TJS6-009 PIMTHADA PEERADECHAPAN

TJS9-017 MARGAUX SVETLANA DOMINIQUE AVISADO

TJS10-009 MANASSANAN RAMWALYA

TJS13-013 SUVICHADA PRANVIRIYA

NO. NAME

TCS9-002 NATTHARIN WATCHARACHAIPINAN

TCS15-003 KOK JIA WEI

NO. NAME

TCDS9-002 YADA LOHITKUL

NO. NAME

TAS8-003 BELLE FUN LE XIN

TAS10-001 ANYAMANEE THANOMMITVATTANA

TAS12-004 ARISSA KARIMAH SJAUGI BINTI MUHAMMAD FARHAN SJAUGI

Ballet

Jazz/Lyrical

Contemporary

Cultural Dance

Any Genre



Scholarships for International Ballet Grand Prix 2024

Contemporary Scholarship

NO. NAME

TBS8-017 NICHE KAMPA

TBS9-022 AGATHA ANGELINA NABILA SUSILO

TBS10-007 NAURA ARDHANI KANIRARAS

TBS11-020 YUI KATO

TBS12-001 POONYAPHAN CHANOKMAT

NO. NAME

TCS9-005 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA

TCS12-003 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK

TCS13-011 SUVICHADA PRANVIRIYA

TCS15-010 CHONNAPAT KODSOMBAD

Ballet Scholarship

IAF Thailand 2023



NO. NAME

TBS13-003 QUINN SAFA

TBS13-012 QUINSHAQILA SHIDQIYYA DANUWIDJAJA

TBS13-023 GISELA ANDREA PUTRI SAMBODO

TBS13-024 LAI YING ZHI

TBS13-026 SUVICHADA PRANVIRIYA

Direct Entry to Boston Ballet School Summer Dance Program value at US$500 
AS WELL AS 

Direct Entry to Boston Ballet School’s Professional Division at Walnut Hill
School for the Arts value at US$3000

IAF Thailand 2023

NO. NAME

TBS13-002 MAIREN ELOI LANE R. HERNANDEZ

TBS13-004 EARLENE BELVA INTAN YOGISWARA

TBS13-010 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG

TBS13-017 PEACHAYADA LOYKULNANT

TBS13-025 BRIGITTA KEZIA RENATHA

Boston Ballet School, America
Direct Entry to Boston Ballet School Summer Dance Program value at US$500



IAF Thailand 2023

LASALLE College of the Arts, Singapore 
100% scholarship for 2 weeks of Study Attachment at LASALLE College of the Arts

NO. NAME

TCS15-007 WONG JIA MYN

TCS15-010 CHONNAPAT KODSOMBAD

Scholarship for Direct entry to second round of audition for Bachelor of Arts in
International Contemporary Dance at LASALLE College of the Arts and London

Contemporary Dance School joint programme

NO. NAME

TJS15-007 CHONNAPAT KODSOMBAD

TCS18-001 TAN YU XIN

TCS15-016 KANYANUT KONGTHANAWELOJ

TJS15-003 YAP JING YINN
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Marlupi Dance Academy, Indonesia
50% Scholarship to the Indonesian Intensive Ballet Training Part Time Program 

NO. NAME

TBS10-021 JILLIANNE KENZIE J. BALBARONA

TBS10-022 WONG YAN LYN

TBS9-022 AGATHA ANGELINA NABILA SUSILO

50% Scholarship to the Indonesian Intensive Ballet Training FULL-Time Program 

NO. NAME

TBS10-027 SAYO KATSUTA

TBS11-011 IRYNN TEEN EE HANN

100% Scholarship to the Indonesian Intensive Ballet Training FULL Time Program 

NO. NAME

TBS11-020 YUI KATO
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Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts, Singapore

18-week Scholarship for Diploma in Dance Course Study
Attachment in Academic Year 2023/2024  (course fee waived)

NO. NAME

TCS15-003 KOK JIA WEI

TCS15-006 LEW QING YU

TBS18-004 ROEVAMAI E. CABILAO

TJS15-006 TATIANA YSOBELLE K. SAQUILAYAN





IAF Thailand 2023
Grand Awards

Grand Award for Duo or Trio 

NO. NAME

  TAD8-001
  

  BREATHE DANCE STUDIO
  

Grand Award for Ensemble or Group 

NO. NAME

  TAE12-001
  

  BREATHE DANCE STUDIO
  



IAF Thailand 2023

Junior Grand Awards

Ballet 

NO. NAME

TBS5-011 NUR QAIREEN AZRA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ

Jazz/Lyrical ( Tie ) 
NO. NAME

TJS5-007 ENYA LIEW XING YING

TJS8-012 RIHA PARK

Cultural Dance 

NO. NAME

TCDS8-001 RIHA PARK

Any Genre 

NO. NAME

TAS8-001 NATTAKARN KUNAGONJITTIRUK
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Youth Grand Awards
Ballet 

NO. NAME

TBS11-020 YUI KATO

Jazz/Lyrical 

NO. NAME

TJS10-009 MANASSANAN RAMWALYA

Contemporary

NO. NAME

TCS13-011 SUVICHADA PRANVIRIYA

Cultural Dance 

NO. NAME

TCDS9-003 TIRASA THONGPAN

Any Genre 

NO. NAME

TAS9-006 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA
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Senior Grand Awards
Ballet 

NO. NAME

TBS15-012 WONG JIA MYN

Jazz/Lyrical 

NO. NAME

TJS18-001 WUTTIPONG MONGKOLPHAN

Contemporary

NO. NAME

TCS15-010 CHONNAPAT KODSOMBAD

Cultural Dance 

NO. NAME

TCDS15-001 PATSARA JITTRANONT

Any Genre 

NO. NAME

TAS15-002 SUPATCHA AUEFUELERTSAKUL
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Best Overseas School 

POINTE & MUSIC DANCE ACADEMY

Best Local School

BREATHE DANCE STUDIO



IAF Thailand 2023
Outstanding Teacher Award 

ANURAK NGAMTA

ASTRELLA SHARLEEN

AUCHARA HIRANPATH

CELINE CHAN

ELENA GUSKOVA

FION TOO

HOI CHENG SIM

JANICE KHOO

JONATHAN B. TERRY

KANITTHA BUTRACHAROEN

KARNTIMA SIRIVICHA

KHORAKOT MAGPHOKA

KRITTIN SAMRANART

NAPICHAYA AMPUNSANG

NAPORN WATTANAKASAEM

NATTHAPHONG KAIYARACH

NINETTE M MAGHRITA

PACHARAPORN NERPON

PAKAPORN KHAMPA

PANSA WANVATTANAKIJ

PATTARAWADEE TINANUN

PRISKHILA YOSIKHA

RESTI OKTAVIANI

RINRADA AUNYARATROUNGROJ

RITA RETTASARI TJHAI

SARAWANEE TANATANIT

SHERLYN GO

SUPATCHAI LAPPAKORNKUL

WINADI YUWONO

WUTTIPONG MONGKOLPHAN


